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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Ulises Solari
2 40 Ramsly Perez Sierra
3 41 Juan Puppo
4 37 Edwards Chacin

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Alan Morales Casso Lopez
2 38 Jonathan Manstretta
3 42 Edgar Silva Lovera
4 36 Walter Azcurra

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Ulises Solari
2 40 Ramsly Perez Sierra
3 48 Wilfredo Veliz
4 41 Juan Puppo
5 47 Nicolas Ruiz

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Alan Morales Casso Lopez
2 45 Jin Woo Kim
3 38 Jonathan Manstretta
4 44 Dylan Delgado
5 42 Edgar Silva Lovera
6 36 Walter Azcurra
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Ulises Solari
2 44 Dylan Delgado

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 Jin Woo Kim
2 38 Jonathan Manstretta
3 37 Edwards Chacin
4 36 Walter Azcurra

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 * Lucas Capece *
2 43 Ulises Solari
3 40 Ramsly Perez Sierra
4 48 Wilfredo Veliz

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Juan Andres Escobar
2 54 Luciano Perez
3 39 Alan Morales Casso Lopez
4 44 Dylan Delgado

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Timur Pankov
2 55 Yonatan Alejandro Ramos
3 45 Jin Woo Kim
4 56 Emanuel Ziscovich

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Juan Ignacio Lava
2 83 Maximiliano Exequiel Donelli
3 88 Johan Sambrano
4 87 Nicolas Piriz
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Ignacio Perez
2 85 Julian Luca Mendilahatzu
3 84 Matheus Hendges Kuczmarski

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Juan Ignacio Lava
2 91 Matias Torelli
3 95 Pedro Rodriguez
4 90 Gonzalo Sardinas
5 83 Maximiliano Exequiel Donelli
6 88 Johan Sambrano

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Ignacio Perez
2 126 Victor Oliveira
3 84 Matheus Hendges Kuczmarski

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Valentin Gimenez
2 85 Julian Luca Mendilahatzu
3 87 Nicolas Piriz

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Hector Amante
2 57 Agustin Facio

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Juan Ignacio Lava
2 91 Matias Torelli
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 * Lucas Cantarelli *
2 94 Juan Pacheco
3 95 Pedro Rodriguez
4 90 Gonzalo Sardinas
5 92 Valentin Gimenez
6 83 Maximiliano Exequiel Donelli
7 79 Mauro Hernan Gomez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Hector Amante
2 89 Natan Fernandes Oliveira Batista
3 97 Hernan Villalba
4 126 Victor Oliveira
5 84 Matheus Hendges Kuczmarski

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Javier Retamozo
2 58 Juan Ignacio Lava
3 61 Matias Ratti
4 60 Maximiliano Martinez
5 63 Nicolas Victorino

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Javier Retamozo
2 58 Juan Ignacio Lava
3 57 Agustin Facio
4 64 Roberto Scine
5 61 Matias Ratti
6 63 Nicolas Victorino

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 Maximiliano Sosa
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Roberto Scine
2 69 Gustavo Daniel Montes
3 67 Gabriel Alejandro Fallet

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 Gabriel Saucedos
2 71 Adrian Siri
3 62 Javier Retamozo
4 68 Javier Augusto Lopez

NS 66 Hector Amante
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Heber Vanney
2 73 Sergio Welsh
3 74 Dario Sosa
4 67 Gabriel Alejandro Fallet

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Dario Sosa

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Ezequiel Cuevas
2 75 Mauricio Martinez
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Heber Vanney
2 71 Adrian Siri
3 81 Diego Eduardo Ariel De Battista
4 62 Javier Retamozo
5 80 Nicolas Sarmiento
6 68 Javier Augusto Lopez
7 78 Ezequiel Checchia
8 97 Hernan Villalba
9 61 Matias Ratti

10 79 Mauro Hernan Gomez
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 * Gabriel Saucedos *
2 82 Rodrigo Vega
3 63 Nicolas Victorino

NS 66 Hector Amante
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Vanesa Luna
2 3 Irina Kuznetsova
3 1 Carina Espinoza

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Graciela Ibanez

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Graciela Ibanez

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Graciela Ibanez
2 124 Alicia Villaroel
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Roxana Palomo

 
Women's Figure - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Roxana Palomo
2 4 Graciela Ibanez
3 124 Alicia Villaroel

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Rocio Moen
2 16 Valentina Pique
3 12 Yamile Leguizamon
4 15 Emilce Peralta
5 19 Elizabeth Vera Vazquez
6 11 Sonia Ibarra
7 7 Mileydis Perovic
8 18 Bianca Staffa

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Leticia Maria Do Nascimento Lima
2 17 Micaela Rueda
3 14 Ruth Munoz
4 125 Maria Sol Perazzo
5 9 Florencia Chiribe
6 8 Analia Cardozo
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Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Rocio Moen
2 16 Valentina Pique
3 22 Nadia Herrera
4 12 Yamile Leguizamon
5 24 Melina Rapisardi
6 23 Lucila Mayra Rabassa
7 19 Elizabeth Vera Vazquez
8 7 Mileydis Perovic
9 18 Bianca Staffa

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Leticia Maria Do Nascimento Lima
2 17 Micaela Rueda
3 21 Yanina Fiscina
4 20 Giannina Dragonetti
5 14 Ruth Munoz
6 125 Maria Sol Perazzo
7 9 Florencia Chiribe
8 8 Analia Cardozo

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Vanina Herrador
2 28 Romina Vezzi
3 22 Nadia Herrera
4 27 Susana Saiz
5 12 Yamile Leguizamon
6 24 Melina Rapisardi
7 23 Lucila Mayra Rabassa

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Carla Omar
2 21 Yanina Fiscina
3 20 Giannina Dragonetti
4 8 Analia Cardozo

Page 8 of 13



 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Yanina Pensa
2 11 Sonia Ibarra
3 26 Carla Omar
4 30 Constanza Di Pietro
5 29 Luciana Alvarez

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Yanina Pensa

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Vanina Herrador
2 33 Melany Murh H
3 22 Nadia Herrera
4 12 Yamile Leguizamon
5 15 Emilce Peralta
6 23 Lucila Mayra Rabassa
7 19 Elizabeth Vera Vazquez
8 11 Sonia Ibarra
9 18 Bianca Staffa

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 * Tatiana Nieto *
2 28 Romina Vezzi
3 13 Rocio Moen
4 16 Valentina Pique
5 27 Susana Saiz
6 7 Mileydis Perovic
7 29 Luciana Alvarez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Micaela Rueda
2 21 Yanina Fiscina
3 20 Giannina Dragonetti
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Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Leticia Maria Do Nascimento Lima
2 26 Carla Omar
3 125 Maria Sol Perazzo
4 30 Constanza Di Pietro

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Antonella Solis
2 104 Lucia Elizabeth Lopez
3 102 Gabriela Cohaguila Concha
4 100 Natashca Bignami
5 103 Alejandra De La Rocha

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 109 Aldana Suemezki
2 99 Natalia Daniela Alegre
3 106 Camila Pantaleon Frias
4 101 Estrella Chaile
5 98 Katiuska Aldana
6 105 Yanina Matan
7 107 Marisa Parisey

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Jennifer Martinez
2 108 Antonella Solis
3 102 Gabriela Cohaguila Concha
4 103 Alejandra De La Rocha
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 109 Aldana Suemezki
2 110 Adriana Cisnero
3 99 Natalia Daniela Alegre
4 106 Camila Pantaleon Frias
5 111 Zarina Goncalves
6 101 Estrella Chaile
7 123 Valeria Maccorin
8 98 Katiuska Aldana
9 107 Marisa Parisey

 
Women's Bikini - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Valentina Matarazzo

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Valentina Matarazzo
2 106 Camila Pantaleon Frias
3 103 Alejandra De La Rocha

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Maria Belen Polimeno
2 104 Lucia Elizabeth Lopez
3 100 Natashca Bignami

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Rocio Carolina Ramirez Cherne
2 114 Melisa Maier
3 115 Lucia Mazzuchini
4 116 Eliana Moyano
5 99 Natalia Daniela Alegre

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Vanesa Alvarez
2 105 Yanina Matan
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Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Valentina Gimenez

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Valentina Gimenez

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Valentina Matarazzo
2 117 Maria Belen Polimeno
3 112 Jennifer Martinez
4 102 Gabriela Cohaguila Concha
5 100 Natashca Bignami
6 103 Alejandra De La Rocha

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Rocio Carolina Ramirez Cherne
2 114 Melisa Maier
3 109 Aldana Suemezki
4 110 Adriana Cisnero
5 99 Natalia Daniela Alegre
6 106 Camila Pantaleon Frias
7 101 Estrella Chaile
8 98 Katiuska Aldana

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Eliana Moyano
2 119 Vanesa Alvarez

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 * Mariana Marques Ferreira *
2 115 Lucia Mazzuchini
3 111 Zarina Goncalves
4 123 Valeria Maccorin
5 105 Yanina Matan
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